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Price
0.93 AUD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -3.13%(-0.03)

AUOO0O00EML7
EML

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
215 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.925 AUD (42,140)
0.935 AUD (7,328)
0.95 AUD

0.955 AUD

0.925 AUD

0.96 AUD

0.936351 AUD
390,456
365,603.76

610

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: EML
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000EML7&ID_NOTATION=73432262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13bd21acd4cd3014d3081108477305ee29c9b1168ec8028385af4c1fa0184c5d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a98197d719323e6af&time=1721405984&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e167b3cd940da572bb8fd2e9c5dc3cba9e9688d61d891c37e9adf47ffbfe666&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3ace65b4a6e74491&time=1721405984&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f3e94e9ac4fd8227b89892b5990cb741af3225d1323d2e334ad25d7f89d94ef&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=43ab82e3228598096&time=1721405984&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a03c51c4be5a0ba95af3f9051cdbe73f33c971dce530afa905bdf53bafb2d09&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6300cc13947d252fd&time=1721405984&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7f565db3f3d254dc9718a64a1727f26cf08875043eb343664d503371fa98f80&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc8363c08eb150bf9&time=1721405984&tool=RSC

EML PAYMENTS LTD

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:08

Price
0.93 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -3.13%(-0.03)

ISIN AUOO0000EML7
Symbol EML
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 215 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.925 AUD (42,140)
Ask (Ask size) 0.935 AUD (7,328)
Open 0.95 AUD
High 0.955 AUD
Low 0.925 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.96 AUD
VWAP 0.936351 AUD
Volume (pcs) 390,456
Trading volume 365,603.76
Number of trades 610
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.20% +10.71% -75.72%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 +0.09 -2.90
Beta 0.20 0.74 1.81

Volatility 49.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EML PAYMENTS LTD

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart
18

Frankfurt
18

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/06/ 17:17 0.60 USD

18

Australian Securities
Exchange 18

2024/07/ 08:08 0.56 EUR

2024/07/ 08:27 0.56 EUR

2024/07/ 08:10 0.93 AUD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.04

0.37

0.94 AUD (1,396,310
0.93 AUD (1,555,529
1.01 AUD (2,503,309
0.98 AUD (2,261,266
1.27 AUD (2024/03/15
0.74 AUD (2024/01/15
1.28 AUD (2023/11/09
0.73 AUD (2023/11/29

NN NS s s )

Number of
trades

1

610
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=73432262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359458841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73522294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73474402

EML PAYMENTS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
EML PAYMENTS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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